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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 34 Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
10/12/2023 - 16:25 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

10 godina i mlađi

1. HUSARIK, Martin 13 Dinamo Pančevo 32.72 233
2. GRUBISIC, Aleksa 13 Sremska Mitrovica 34.52 199
3. SIPOSKI, Teodor 13 Vojvodina 34.56 198
4. IVKOVIC, Veljko 13 Spartak Subotica 34.85 193
5. BERIC, Luka 13 Spartak Subotica 37.19 159
6. MITRIC, Nedjeljko 13 Delfin Vrbas 37.63 153
7. CURCIC, Pavle 13 Sombor 38.79 140
8. BABIJANOVIC, Luka 14 Spartak Subotica 38.98 138
9. MILJANIC, Stefan 13 Vojvodina 39.46 133

10. KOZARIC, Filip 15 Spartak Subotica 39.62 131
11. GRBIC, Ognjen 14 Spartak Subotica 39.80 129
12. BOČARAC, Ivan 13 Velika Kikinda 40.36 124
13. GUTNIKOV, Egor 13 PK Arena 2015 42.27 108
14. TORBICA, Luka 13 Dinamo Pančevo 43.42 100
15. RUNCEV, Maksim 15 Spartak Subotica 43.85 97
16. SABO, Jovan 15 Velika Kikinda 45.81 85
17. MANOJLOVIC, Aleksa 15 Sremska Mitrovica 46.09 83

TUMBAS LOKETIC, Uros 15 Spartak Subotica 46.09 83
19. ŠPANOVIĆ, Aleksa 14 Sremska Mitrovica 46.61 80
20. MARKOVIĆ, Nemanja 13 Velika Kikinda 49.03 69
21. BOŠNJAK, Vukota 17 Bjelica Vrbas 49.08 69
22. APERLIC, Bogdan 13 Polet 49.45 67
23. BERIC, David 13 Velika Kikinda 49.56 67
24. LAZIĆ, Aleksej 15 Velika Kikinda 49.61 67
25. NIKOLIĆ, Uroš 14 Dinamo Pančevo 49.89 65
26. TUMBAS LOKETIC, Nikola 15 Spartak Subotica 50.81 62
27. KOPRIVICA, Maksim 16 Bjelica Vrbas 53.86 52
28. GRUBIŠA, Kosta 15 Velika Kikinda 55.55 47

DSQ PERIĆ, Ognjen 14 Velika Kikinda 48.70

11 - 12 godina

1. BASTA, Vuk 11 Vrbas 26.69 430
2. MARTIN, Nikolas 11 Spartak Subotica 28.72 345
3. NADJ, David 11 Vojvodina 28.73 345
4. DRMANOVIC, Strahinja 11 Srem 29.02 335
5. ĐEKIĆ, Boško 12 Srem 29.53 318
6. KURUNCI, Mihajlo 12 Vojvodina 30.55 287
7. RANĐELOVIĆ, Vuk 11 PK Sparta 31.38 265
8. SAMARDZIJA, Vuk 11 Dinamo Pančevo 31.41 264
9. ZIDJAREV, Leon 12 Spartak Subotica 31.63 258

10. SPAJIC, Ognjen 12 Sremska Mitrovica 32.36 241
11. GAVRILOVIC, Sava 12 Sremska Mitrovica 32.40 240
12. BACOVIC, Oleg 12 Spartak Subotica 33.53 217
13. VEJNOVIC, Luka 11 Sremska Mitrovica 34.49 199
14. ŠPANOVIĆ, Andrej 12 Sremska Mitrovica 35.76 179
15. SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar 12 Spartak Subotica 36.92 162
16. KARAC, Stefan 11 Velika Kikinda 38.94 138
17. KONSTANTINOVIC, Ilija 11 PK Arena 2015 39.08 137
18. CUPIC, Milan 11 Sombor 40.77 120
19. TORNJI, Danijel 12 Velika Kikinda 42.08 109
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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 34, Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, 11 - 12 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

20. KOMAREK, Mate 11 Velika Kikinda 45.70 85

13 - 14 godina

1. KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 Proleter 25.73 481
2. PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje 09 Spartak Subotica 26.94 419
3. KARANOVIC, Vuk 09 Velika Kikinda 27.02 415
4. ŠKARO, Vukašin 09 Sremska Mitrovica 28.04 371
5. STEPANOV, Vanja 09 Swim Star 28.10 369
6. CIRIC, Goran 10 Velika Kikinda 28.30 361
7. LAZIĆ, Mihajlo 10 PK Sparta 28.33 360
8. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 28.49 354
9. TOMIC, Mihajlo 10 Velika Kikinda 28.51 353

10. BOCA, David 10 Polet 28.98 336
11. BUDECEVIC, Filip 10 Sremska Mitrovica 29.32 325
12. KIURSKI, Mihajlo 09 Velika Kikinda 29.57 316
13. VIDIC, Oliver 09 Spartak Subotica 30.66 284
14. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 31.00 275
15. SAVIĆ, Petar 10 Dinamo Pančevo 33.37 220
16. DJOMPARIN, Ognjen 10 Velika Kikinda 33.73 213
17. KRSTONOSIC, Petar 10 Sombor 34.21 204
18. GALIC, Nikola 09 Polet 35.91 176

Otvoreno

1. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 24.10 585
2. MRVALJEVIC, Dusan 08 Sremska Mitrovica 25.20 512
3. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 25.50 494
4. KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 Proleter 25.73 481
5. PROTIC, Marko 08 Velika Kikinda 25.81 476
6. BOSKOVSKI, Nikola 06 PK Arena 2015 25.98 467
7. MILTENOVIĆ, Stefan 08 Dinamo Pančevo 25.99 466
8. BASTA, Vuk 11 Vrbas 26.69 430
9. PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje 09 Spartak Subotica 26.94 419

10. KARANOVIC, Vuk 09 Velika Kikinda 27.02 415
11. ŠKARO, Vukašin 09 Sremska Mitrovica 28.04 371
12. STEPANOV, Vanja 09 Swim Star 28.10 369
13. CIRIC, Goran 10 Velika Kikinda 28.30 361
14. LAZIĆ, Mihajlo 10 PK Sparta 28.33 360
15. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 28.49 354
16. TOMIC, Mihajlo 10 Velika Kikinda 28.51 353
17. MARTIN, Nikolas 11 Spartak Subotica 28.72 345
18. NADJ, David 11 Vojvodina 28.73 345
19. BOCA, David 10 Polet 28.98 336
20. DRMANOVIC, Strahinja 11 Srem 29.02 335
21. BUDECEVIC, Filip 10 Sremska Mitrovica 29.32 325
22. ĐEKIĆ, Boško 12 Srem 29.53 318
23. KIURSKI, Mihajlo 09 Velika Kikinda 29.57 316
24. KURUNCI, Mihajlo 12 Vojvodina 30.55 287
25. VIDIC, Oliver 09 Spartak Subotica 30.66 284
26. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 31.00 275
27. RANĐELOVIĆ, Vuk 11 PK Sparta 31.38 265
28. SAMARDZIJA, Vuk 11 Dinamo Pančevo 31.41 264
29. ZIDJAREV, Leon 12 Spartak Subotica 31.63 258
30. SPAJIC, Ognjen 12 Sremska Mitrovica 32.36 241
31. GAVRILOVIC, Sava 12 Sremska Mitrovica 32.40 240
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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 34, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

32. HUSARIK, Martin 13 Dinamo Pančevo 32.72 233
33. SAVIĆ, Petar 10 Dinamo Pančevo 33.37 220
34. BACOVIC, Oleg 12 Spartak Subotica 33.53 217
35. DJOMPARIN, Ognjen 10 Velika Kikinda 33.73 213
36. KRSTONOSIC, Petar 10 Sombor 34.21 204
37. VEJNOVIC, Luka 11 Sremska Mitrovica 34.49 199
38. GRUBISIC, Aleksa 13 Sremska Mitrovica 34.52 199
39. SIPOSKI, Teodor 13 Vojvodina 34.56 198
40. IVKOVIC, Veljko 13 Spartak Subotica 34.85 193
41. ŠPANOVIĆ, Andrej 12 Sremska Mitrovica 35.76 179
42. GALIC, Nikola 09 Polet 35.91 176
43. SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar 12 Spartak Subotica 36.92 162
44. BERIC, Luka 13 Spartak Subotica 37.19 159
45. MITRIC, Nedjeljko 13 Delfin Vrbas 37.63 153
46. CURCIC, Pavle 13 Sombor 38.79 140
47. KARAC, Stefan 11 Velika Kikinda 38.94 138
48. BABIJANOVIC, Luka 14 Spartak Subotica 38.98 138
49. KONSTANTINOVIC, Ilija 11 PK Arena 2015 39.08 137
50. MILJANIC, Stefan 13 Vojvodina 39.46 133
51. KOZARIC, Filip 15 Spartak Subotica 39.62 131
52. GRBIC, Ognjen 14 Spartak Subotica 39.80 129
53. BOČARAC, Ivan 13 Velika Kikinda 40.36 124
54. CUPIC, Milan 11 Sombor 40.77 120
55. TORNJI, Danijel 12 Velika Kikinda 42.08 109
56. GUTNIKOV, Egor 13 PK Arena 2015 42.27 108
57. TORBICA, Luka 13 Dinamo Pančevo 43.42 100
58. RUNCEV, Maksim 15 Spartak Subotica 43.85 97
59. KOMAREK, Mate 11 Velika Kikinda 45.70 85
60. SABO, Jovan 15 Velika Kikinda 45.81 85
61. MANOJLOVIC, Aleksa 15 Sremska Mitrovica 46.09 83

TUMBAS LOKETIC, Uros 15 Spartak Subotica 46.09 83
63. ŠPANOVIĆ, Aleksa 14 Sremska Mitrovica 46.61 80
64. MARKOVIĆ, Nemanja 13 Velika Kikinda 49.03 69
65. BOŠNJAK, Vukota 17 Bjelica Vrbas 49.08 69
66. APERLIC, Bogdan 13 Polet 49.45 67
67. BERIC, David 13 Velika Kikinda 49.56 67
68. LAZIĆ, Aleksej 15 Velika Kikinda 49.61 67
69. NIKOLIĆ, Uroš 14 Dinamo Pančevo 49.89 65
70. TUMBAS LOKETIC, Nikola 15 Spartak Subotica 50.81 62
71. KOPRIVICA, Maksim 16 Bjelica Vrbas 53.86 52
72. GRUBIŠA, Kosta 15 Velika Kikinda 55.55 47

DSQ PERIĆ, Ognjen 14 Velika Kikinda 48.70


